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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

F4 - SENIOR
40 TREINO - F4

S/SS

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:51

02/02/2024 15:41 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
15 1:11.921 +0.787 16:01:43.691 8 1:12.205 +0.926 15:51:19.4¢
(95) BRUNO GRIGATTI 9 1:11.765 +0.486 15:52:31.2¢€
1 1:18.900 +8.840 15:45:30.586 (23) VALDINEI QUIAROTI 10 1:11.534 +0.255 15:53:42.7¢
2 1:11.204 +1.144 15:46:41.790 1 1:15.172 +4.031 15:42:36.202 11 1:15.688 +4.409 15:54:58.4¢
3 1:10.944 +0.884 15:47:52.734 2 1:14.645 +3.504 15:43:50.847 12 1:12.671 +1.392 15:56:11.1F
4 1:10.930 +0.870 15:49:03.664 3 1:12.510 +1.369 15:45:03.357 13 1:12.347 +1.068 15:57:23.5(
5 1:10.379 +0.319 15:50:14.043 4 1:13.385 +2.244 15:46:16.742 14 15:58:34.7¢
6 1:10.315 +0.255 15:51:24.358 5 1:11.903 +0.762 15:47:28.645 15 1:11.572 +0.293 15:59:46.35
7 15:52:34.418 6 1:11.271 +0.130 15:48:39.916
8 2:24.126 +1:14.066 15:54:58.544 7 1:11.509 +0.368 15:49:51.425 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA
9 1:10.539 +0.479 15:56:09.083 8 1:11.567 +0.426 15:51:02.992 1 1:16.515 +4.881 15:42:46.6¢
10 1:10.619 +0.559 15:57:19.702 9 1:14.405 +3.264 156:52:17.397 2 1:22.519 +10.885 15:44:09.2
11 1:10.423 +0.363 15:58:30.125 10 1:11.895 +0.754 15:53:29.292 3 1:16.093 +4.459 15:45:25.31
12 1:10.926 +0.866 15:59:41.051 1" 1:12.917 +1.776 15:54:42.209 4 1:13.300 +1.666 15:46:38.6
13 1:10.448 +0.388 16:00:51.499 12 1:12.785 +1.644 15:55:54.994 5 1:14.812 +3.178 15:47:53.4:
13 1:11.504 +0.363 15:57:06.498 6 1:15.505 +3.871 15:49:08.92
(114) WILLIAM FERENS 14 1:11.735 +0.594 15:58:18.233 7 1:12.831 +1.197 15:50:21.7¢
1 1:15.437 +4.546 15:42:17.612 15 16:59:29.374 8 1:13.299 +1.665 15:51:35.0"
2 1:13.178 +2.287 15:43:30.790 16 1:14.327 +3.186 16:00:43.701 9 1:39.958 +28.324 15:53:15.0"
3 1:13.206 +2.315 15:44:43.996 17 1:13.609 +2.468 16:01:57.310 10 1:13.862 +2.228 15:54:28.87
4 1:12.225 +1.334 15:45:56.221 1" 1:12.277 +0.643 15:55:41.1¢&
5 1:11.781 +0.890 15:47:08.002 (33) CELSO BATISTA 12 1:12.263 +0.629 15:56:53.41
6 1:12.011 +1.120 15:48:20.013 1 1:16.238 +5.038 15:42:24.966 13 1:17.449 +5.815 15:58:10.8€
7 1:14.946 +4.055 15:49:34.959 2 1:13.393 +2.193 15:43:38.359 14 1:13.348 +1.714 15:59:24.2
8 2:42.993 +1:32.102 15:52:17.952 3 1:22.504 +11.304 15:45:00.863 15 1:12.071 +0.437 16:00:36.2¢
9 1:12.281 +1.390 15:53:30.233 4 1:16.309 +5.109 15:46:17.172 16 16:01:47.9
10 1:12.020 +1.129 15:54:42.253 5 1:13.539 +2.339 15:47:30.711
1 1:11.500 +0.609 15:55:53.753 6 1:13.429 +2.229 15:48:44.140 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK
12 15:57:04.644 7 1:12.458 +1.258 15:49:56.598 1 1:15.206 +3.195 15:42:32.3(
13 1:11.567 +0.676 15:58:16.211 8 1:12.505 +1.305 15:51:09.103 2 1:12.497 +0.486 15:43:44.7¢
14 1:17.535 +6.644 15:59:33.746 9 1:11.774 +0.574 15:52:20.877 3 1:12.028 +0.017 15:44:56.8:
15 1:11.895 +1.004 16:00:45.641 10 1:12.182 +0.982 15:53:33.059 4 1:21.110 +9.099 15:46:17.92
1" 1:11.835 +0.635 15:54:44.894 5 1:17.031 +5.020 15:47:34.9¢
(38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 12 1:12.468 +1.268 15:55:57.362 6 1:12.362 +0.351 15:48:47.3¢
1 1:15.691 +4.795 15:42:19.389 13 1:12.046 +0.846 15:57:09.408 7 1:12.413 +0.402 15:49:59.7¢
2 1:13.373 +2.477 15:43:32.762 14 1:16.833 +5.633 15:58:26.241 8 2:01.986 +49.975 15:52:01.72
3 1:12.565 +1.669 15:44:45.327 15 1:16.869 +5.669 15:59:43.110 9 1:12.432 +0.421 15:53:14.1€
4 1:12.365 +1.469 15:45:57.602 16 16:00:54.310 10 +0.867 15:54:27.0:
5 1:11.634 +0.738 15:47:09.326 17 1:11.803 +0.603 16:02:06.113 11 X 15:55:39.05
6 1:11.828 +0.932 15:48:21.154 12 1:51.429 +39.418 15:57:30.47
7 1:12.532 +1.636 15:49:33.686 (55) CADU GUIMARAES 13 1:12.689 +0.678 15:58:43.1¢
8 1:11.365 +0.469 15:50:45.051 1 1:17.679 +6.430 15:43:32.055
9 1:12.667 +1.771 15:51:57.718 2 1:12.965 +1.716 15:44:45.020 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
10 15:53:08.614 3 1:14.499 +3.250 15:45:59.519 1 1:21.173 +8.905 15:42:29.4"
1 2:56.713 +1:45.817 15:56:05.327 4 1:13.021 +1.772 15:47:12.540 2 1:14.610 +2.342 15:43:44.0:
12 1:15.655 +4.759 15:57:20.982 5 1:16.899 +5.650 15:48:29.439 3 1:14.511 +2.243 15:44:58.5¢
13 1:11.183 +0.287 15:58:32.165 6 1:12.055 +0.806 15:49:41.494 4 1:14.274 +2.006 15:46:12.81
14 1:12.061 +1.165 15:59:44.226 7 1:14.208 +2.959 15:50:55.702 5 1:12.732 +0.464 15:47:25.5¢
15 1:11.474 +0.578 16:00:55.700 8 1:17.743 +6.494 15:52:13.445 ¢ IEEEZE 15:48:37.8"
16 1:11.727 +0.831 16:02:07.427 9 1:11.945 +0.696 15:53:25.390 7 1:17.037 +4.769 15:49:54.85
10 1:12.096 +0.847 15:54:37.486 8 1:12.704 +0.436 15:51:07.5¢
(201) NELSON STANISCI 1 1:11.772 +0.523 15:55:49.258 9 1:22.851 +10.583 15:52:30.4(
7 1:16.843 +5.709 15:44:09.663 12 15:57:00.507 10 1:12.923 +0.655 15:53:43.32
2 1:13.133 +1.999 15:45:22.796 13 1:12.441 +1.192 15:58:12.948 1" 1:19.861 +7.593 15:55:03.1¢
3 1:12.047 +0.913 15:46:34.843 14 1:12.057 +0.808 15:59:25.005 12 1:19.923 +7.655 15:56:23.11
4 1:12.148 +1.014 15:47:46.991 15 1:12.305 +1.056 16:00:37.310 13 1:37.527 +25.259 15:58:00.64
5 1:11.604 +0.470 15:48:58.595 16 1:19.273 +8.024 16:01:56.583 14 1:12.450 +0.182 15:59:13.0¢
6 1:11.344 +0.210 15:50:09.939 15 1:12.735 +0.467 16:00:25.82
7 1:57.635 +46.501 15:52:07.574 (16) FERNANDO COSTA 16 1:12.329 +0.061 16:01:38.1¢
8 1:11.795 +0.661 15:53:19.369 1 1:13.324 +2.045 15:42:39.704
9 1:11.482 +0.348 15:54:30.851 2 1:13.404 +2.125 15:43:53.108 (45) NESTOR FERENS
10 1:12.119 +0.985 15:55:42.970 3 1:25.104 +13.825 15:45:18.212 1 1:16.237 +3.758 15:42:18.8¢
1 1:11.308 +0.174 15:56:54.278 4 1:12.620 +1.341 15:46:30.832 2 1:16.858 +4.379 15:43:35.71
12 1:14.550 +3.416 15:58:08.828 5 1:12.515 +1.236 15:47:43.347 3 1:13.461 +0.982 15:44:49.17
13 1:11.808 +0.674 15:59:20.636 6 1:11.489 +0.210 15:48:54.836 4 2:44.640 +1:32.161 15:47:33.81
14 16:00:31.770 7 1:12.458 +1.179 15:50:07.294 5 1:17.148 +4.669 15:48:50.9¢€
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

F4 - SENIOR
40 TREINO - F4 S/SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:51

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/02/2024 15:41 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
6 1:12.722 +0.243 15:50:03.685 12 1:13.213 +0.468 15:56:25.076
é 2:12.112 +59.633 15:52:15.797 13 1:13.803 +1.058 15:57:38.879
8 1:13.036 +0.557 15:53:28.833 14 16:58:51.624
9 15:54:41.312 15 1:13.578 +0.833 16:00:05.202
10 1:20.776 +8.297 15:56:02.088 16 1:13.504 +0.759 16:01:18.706
11 1:12.666 +0.187 15:57:14.754
(215) THIAGO MIRANDA
(82) GIVAGO NUNES 1 1:20.244 +6.768 15:43:01.747
1 1:16.205 +3.669 15:45:01.988 2 1:14.027 +0.551 15:44:15.774
2 1:14.648 +2.112 15:46:16.636 3 1:17.374 +3.898 15:45:33.148
3 1:13.976 +1.440 15:47:30.612 4 1:14.593 +1.117 15:46:47.741
4 1:14.012 +1.476 15:48:44.624 5 1:15.167 +1.691 15:48:02.908
5 1:14.541 +2.005 15:49:59.165 6 1:17.460 +3.984 15:49:20.368
6 1:13.060 +0.524 15:51:12.225 7 1:13.663 +0.187 15:50:34.031
é 1:15.367 +2.831 15:52:27.592 8 1:17.821 +4.345 15:51:51.852
8 15:53:40.128 9 1:13.931 +0.455 15:53:05.783
9 1:23.556 +11.020 15:55:03.684 10 1:19.800 +6.324 15:54:25.583
10 1:13.999 +1.463 15:56:17.683 11 1:19.968 +6.492 15:55:45.551
11 1:21.852 +9.316 15:57:39.535 12 1:18.212 +4.736 15:57:03.763
12 1:14.054 +1.518 15:58:53.589 13 1:14.974 +1.498 15:58:18.737
13 1:20.385 +7.849 16:00:13.974 14 15:59:32.213
15 1:14.997 +1.521 16:00:47.210
(3) EDUARD MORCEGAO 16 1:14.418 +0.942 16:02:01.628
1 1:42.607 +29.971 15:42:48.604
2 1:17.513 +4.877 15:44:06.117 (62) EDUARDO ROCHA
3 1:51.299 +38.663 15:45:57.416 1 1:20.853 +7.332 15:42:27.444
4 1:14.732 +2.096 15:47:12.148 2 1:13.625 +0.104 15:43:41.069
5 1:13.813 +1.177 15:48:25.961 3 1:13.709 +0.188 15:44:54.778
6 1:13.800 +1.164 15:49:39.761 4 1:13.809 +0.288 15:46:08.587
7 1:13.504 +0.868 15:50:53.265 5 1:13.911 +0.390 15:47:22.498
8 1:20.710 +8.074 15:52:13.975 Gl 1:13.521 | 15:48:36.019
9 1:13.454 +0.818 15:53:27.429 7 2:21.016 +1:07.495 15:50:57.035
10 1:13.283 +0.647 15:54:40.712 8 1:14.887 +1.366 15:52:11.922
11 1:13.652 +1.016 15:55:54.364 9 1:14.902 +1.381 15:53:26.824
12 m 15:57:07.000 10 1:16.125 +2.604 15:54:42.949
13 1:20.238 +7.602 15:58:27.238 11 1:15.167 +1.646 15:55:58.116
14 1:12.725 +0.089 15:59:39.963 12 1:14.398 +0.877 15:57:12.514
15 1:12.826 +0.190 16:00:52.789 13 1:14.188 +0.667 15:58:26.702
16 1:12.662 +0.026 16:02:05.451 14 1:24.757 +11.236 15:59:51.459
15 1:14.754 +1.233 16:01:06.213
(123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
1 1:14.283 +1.549 15:43:28.383 (655) MIGUEL SUBTIL
2 1:27.639 +14.905 15:44:56.022 1 1:30.541 +14.667 15:42:35.781
3 1:17.611 +4.877 15:46:13.633 2 1:19.299 +3.425 15:43:55.080
4 1:23.825 +11.091 15:47:37.458 3 1:19.324 +3.450 15:45:14.404
5 1:13.728 +0.994 15:48:51.186 4 1:18.138 +2.264 15:46:32.542
6 1:12.986 +0.252 15:50:04.172 5 1:18.720 +2.846 15:47:51.262
7 1:12.842 +0.108 15:51:17.014 6 1:17.897 +2.023 15:49:09.159
8 1:17.741 +5.007 15:52:34.755 7 1:16.909 +1.035 15:50:26.068
9 5:06.947  +3:54.213 15:57:41.702 8 1:16.198 +0.324 15:51:42.266
10 15:58:54.436 9 1:17.860 +1.986 15:53:00.126
11 1:17.045 +4.311 16:00:11.481 10 1:17.071 +1.197 15:54:17.197
12 2:13.766  +1:01.032 16:02:25.247 " 1:17.012 +1.138 15:55:34.209
12 1:17.655 +1.781 15:56:51.864
(113) NILFREDO PELEGRINI 13 1:16.610 +0.736 15:58:08.474
7 1115.205 72460 15:42:19.979 14 15:59:24.348
2 1:18.109 +5.364 15:43:38.088 15 1:17.996 +2.122 16:00:42.344
3 1:14.387 +1.642 15:44:52.475 16 1:16.386 +0.512 16:01:58.730
4 1:18.856 +6.111 15:46:11.331
5 1:20.166 +7.421 15:47:31.497
6 1:21.762 +9.017 15:48:53.259
7 1:13.545 +0.800 15:50:06.804
8 1:14.047 +1.302 15:51:20.851
9 1:13.048 +0.303 15:52:33.899
10 1:24.169 +11.424 15:53:58.068
11 1:13.795 +1.050 15:55:11.863
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